waiheke island ferry timetable

depart auckland
Ferry Terminal, 99 Quay Street - to Waiheke Island

MONDAY
TO FRIDAY
5.30 am*
6.00 am
6.45 am
7.15 am
7.45 am
8.15 am
9.00 am*
10.00 am
11.00 am*
12.00 pm
1.00 pm*
2.00 pm
3.00 pm*
4.00 pm
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5.00 pm
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6.00 pm
6.30 pm
7.15 pm
8.00 pm
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10.15 pm
11.45 pm

SATURDAY

6.00 am
7.00 am
8.00 am
9.00 am*
10.00 am
11.00 am*
12.00 pm
1.00 pm*
2.00 pm
3.00 pm*
4.00 pm
5.00 pm*
6.00 pm
7.15 pm
8.00 pm
8.45 pm
10.15 pm
11.45 pm
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Sailing time is approximately 40 minutes.
*Sailing via Devonport and time is approximately 10 minutes longer than other sailings.
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depart waiheke island

Matiatia Wharf - to Auckland

MONDAY
TO FRIDAY
6.00 am
6.30 am
7.00 am
7.30 am
8.00 am
8.30 am
9.00 am
10.00 am*
11.00 am
12.00 pm*
1.00 pm
2.00 pm*
3.00 pm
4.00 pm*
5.00 pm
5.30 pm
6.00 pm
6.30 pm
7.00 pm
7.30 pm
8.00 pm
8.45 pm
9.30 pm
11.00 pm
12.30 am

SATURDAY

7.00 am
8.00 am
9.00 am
10.00 am*
11.00 am
12.00 pm*
1.00 pm
2.00 pm*
3.00 pm
4.00 pm*
5.00 pm
6.00 pm*
7.00 pm
8.00 pm
8.45 pm
9.30 pm
11.00 pm
12.30 am

SUNDAY &

PUBLIC HOLS
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depart devonport
Devonport Wharf - to Waiheke Island

MONDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY &

e}
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TO FRIDAY PUBLIC HOLS
5.45 am - -
9.10 am 9.10 am 9.10 am

11.10 am 11.10 am 11.10 am
1.10 pm 1.10 pm 1.10 pm
3.10 pm 3.10 pm 3.10 pm

= 5.10 pm 5.10 pm

depart waiheke island
Matiatia Wharf - to Devonport

MONDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY &
TO FRIDAY PUBLIC HOLS

10.00 am 10.00 am 10.00 am
12.00 pm 12.00 pm 12.00 pm
2.00 pm 2.00 pm 2.00 pm
4.00 pm 4.00 pm 4.00 pm

- 6.00 pm 6.00 pm

Aregular ferry service operates between Devonport and
downtown Auckland, with departures every half hour.
For more information pick up a Devonport Ferry
Timetable or visit fullers.co.nz.

Auckland to Waiheke Island return tickets do not
include a stopover at Devonport. If you disembark the
vessel at Devonport, an additional fare will apply for
travel back to Auckland.

phone: 09 367 9111 or 0800 FULLERS
web: fullers.co.nz



