waiheke island ferry timetable

depart auckland	
Ferry Terminal, 99 Quay Street - to Waiheke Islan	d

SATURDAY	SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOL
-	_
6.00 am	_
7.00 am	7. 00 am
8.00 am	8. 00 am
9.00 am*	9. 00 am*
10.00 am	10. 00 am
11.00 am*	11. 00 am*
12.00 pm	12. 00 pm
1.00 pm*	1. 00 pm*
2.00 pm	2. 00 pm
3.00 pm*	3. 00 pm*
4.00 pm	4. 00 pm
5.00 pm*	5. 00 pm*
6.00 pm	6. 00 pm
7.15 pm	7. 15 pm
8.00 pm	8. 00 pm
8.45 pm	8. 45 pm
10.15 pm	10. 15 pm
11.45 pm	
	- 6.00 am 7.00 am 8.00 am 9.00 am* 10.00 am 11.00 pm 1.00 pm 2.00 pm 3.00 pm* 4.00 pm 5.00 pm 6.00 pm 7.15 pm 8.00 pm 8.45 pm 10.15 pm

depart waiheke island Matiatia Wharf - to Auckland		
MONDAY TO FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOL
6.00 am	-	-
6.30 am	7.00 am	-
7.00 am	8.00 am	8. 00 am
7.30 am	9.00 am	9. 00 am
8.00 am	10.00 am*	10. 00 am*
8.30 am	11.00 am	11. 00 am
9.00 am	12.00 pm*	12. 00 pm ³
10.00 am*	1.00 pm	1. 00 pm
11.00 am	2.00 pm*	2. 00 pm ³
12.00 pm*	3.00 pm	3. 00 pm
1.00 pm	4.00 pm*	4. 00 pm ²
2.00 pm*	5.00 pm	5. 00 pm
3.00 pm	6.00 pm*	6. 00 pm ³
4.00 pm*	7.00 pm	7. 00 pm
5.00 pm	8.00 pm	8. 00 pm
5.30 pm	8.45 pm	8. 45 pm
6.00 pm	9.30 pm	9. 30 pm
6.30 pm	11.00 pm	11. 00 pm
7.00 pm	12.30 am	
7.30 pm		
8.00 pm		
8.45 pm		
9.30 pm		
11.00 pm		
12.30 am		

depart devonport
Devonport Wharf - to Waiheke Island

MONDAY
TO FRIDAY

5.45 am
9.10 am

9.10 am

9.10 am

9.10 am

11.10 am

1.10 pm

3.10 pm

5.10 pm

11.10 am

1.10 pm

3.10 pm

5.10 pm

11.10 am

1.10 pm

3.10 pm

depart waiheke island Matiatia Wharf - to Devonport				
MONDAY TO FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLS		
10.00 am	10.00 am	10.00 am		
12.00 pm	12.00 pm	12.00 pm		
2.00 pm	2.00 pm	2.00 pm		
4.00 pm	4.00 pm	4.00 pm		
-	6.00 pm	6.00 pm		

A regular ferry service operates between Devonport and downtown Auckland, with departures every half hour. For more information pick up a Devonport Ferry Timetable or visit **fullers.co.nz**.

Auckland to Waiheke Island return tickets **do not** include a stopover at Devonport. If you disembark the vessel at Devonport, an additional fare will apply for travel back to Auckland.

phone: **09 367 9111** or **0800 FULLERS** web: **fullers.co.nz**

11.45 pm

Sailing time is approximately 40 minutes.

^{*}Sailing via Devonport and time is approximately 10 minutes longer than other sailings.